
ASIAN	TRACK	CHAMPIONSHIPS	&	ASIAN	PARA	TRACK	
CHAMPIONSHIPS	2023	
14th – 19th JUNE 2023  NATIONAL VELODROME NILAI, NEGERI SEMBILAN, MALAYSIA

Timing by 

Communique no. 54

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 140 JPN

2 139 JPN

3 105 CHN

4 112 HKG

5 14 KOR

6 27 UZB

7 146 KAZ

8 24 TPE

9 7 IND

10 6 INA

11 21 MAS

12 163 MAC

Qualification Rule: 
Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze (on Jun 16).

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS
Men Elite

Friday, 16 June 2023 - Race Distance : 4 Km

 3:08.950(1)
1:00.389(1)

 4:11.401
1:02.451(2)

57.2791:08.461(3)  2:08.561(1)
1:00.100(1)

KUBOKI, Kazushige

World Record 3:59.636 GANNA Filippo (ITA) Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)

Asian Record 4:10.521 MATSUDA Shoi (JPN) Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)

 4:17.766
1:05.924(6)

55.864

FOMOVSKIY, Aleksey

NOSKOV, Dmitriy

 3:11.325(2)
1:02.148(3)

 4:12.337
1:01.012(1)

57.0661:07.861(1)  2:09.177(2)
1:01.316(3)

 3:18.327(6)
1:03.226(4)

 4:21.051
1:02.724(3)

55.161

1:10.731(8)  2:14.298(6)
1:03.567(6)

 3:17.528(5)
1:03.230(5)

 4:21.235
1:03.707(4)

55.122

1:12.287(10)  2:15.101(8)
1:02.814(4)

53.569

1:09.899(5)  2:12.984(4)
1:03.085(5)

 3:17.144(4)
1:04.160(6)

 4:21.570
1:04.426(5)

55.052

1:10.356(7)  2:14.601(7)
1:04.245(7)

 3:19.762(7)
1:05.161(7)

 4:25.816
1:06.054(7)

54.172

 4:28.522
1:07.228(8)

53.626

 4:28.812
1:08.907(11)

50.311

1:12.637(12)  2:17.552(11)
1:04.915(8)

 3:23.072(11)
1:05.520(8)

 4:31.843
1:08.771(10)

52.971

1:11.202(9)  2:16.578(10)
1:05.376(10)

 3:22.651(10)
1:06.073(10)

 4:30.326
1:07.675(9)

1:12.576(11)  2:22.428(12)
1:09.852(12)

 3:34.132(12)
1:11.704(12)

 4:46.219
1:12.087(12)

53.269

SINGH, Vishavjeet

ALIYAS, Abdul Azim

OETOMO, Yosandy
Darmawan

KAM, Chin Pok

10005932138

10021521452

10085846394

10073116055

10007416440

10045958075

10087483270

10073029058

10050949737

MATSUDA, Shoi

ZHANG, Haiao

NG, Pak Hang

PARK, Sanghoon

10080529683

CHANG, Chih Sheng

14/10/2022

14/10/2022

10080302341

10090906663

1:09.975(6)  2:15.578(9)
1:05.603(11)

 3:21.294(9)
1:05.716(9)

1:08.308(2)  2:13.486(5)
1:05.178(9)

 3:19.905(8)
1:06.419(11)

1:08.912(4)  2:09.794(3)
1:00.882(2)

 3:11.842(3)
1:02.048(2)

report printed on 16/6/2023 11:54 Page 1 of 1

_______________________________________
communique approved by commissaires panel

Result by AT Results Service


